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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 9:38 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.11 Ilija TADIĆ MNE Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2017
MNE - 18 28.11 Ilija TADIĆ MNE Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2017
MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Podgorica 02.07.2016
MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08.07.2016
MNE - 14 36.72 Danilo SVITLICA SGBU Nikšić 24.06.2017
MNE - 12 42.79 Tarik DURAKOVIĆ MNE Nikšić 24.06.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

E:2007/2008

1. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 40.42 264
2. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 42.21 232
3. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 43.13 217
4. Marko SUKOVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 43.57 211
5. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 44.48 198
6. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 45.07 190
7. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 48.23 155
8. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 50.71 134
9. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 51.54 127

10. Andrej ČOLIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 52.37 121
11. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 52.62 119
12. Marko ZEČEVIĆ 08 Butterfly, NK 54.10 110
13. Relja TUBIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 55.14 104
14. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 55.45 102
15. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:00.85 77

D:2005/2006

1. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 33.52 463
2. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 33.97 445
3. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 37.42 333
4. Nikola SRDIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 37.91 320
5. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 39.30 287
6. Danilo PUTNIK 06 Olymp, BL 40.68 259
7. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 44.65 196
8. Vuk VUKČEVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 45.43 186
9. Petar RACKOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 48.85 149

10. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 50.77 133
11. Marko OMČIKUS 06 Olymp, BL 50.86 132

DSQ Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 42.40

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 33.70 456
2. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 33.99 444
3. Boris ŠARIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 34.47 426
4. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 34.95 409
5. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 35.05 405
6. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 35.95 376
7. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 36.18 368
8. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 37.00 344
9. Ivan STANČEVIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 38.42 308

10. Miloš RACA 04 Olymp, BL 41.54 243
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

B:2001/2002

1. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 31.53 557 Q
2. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 31.89 538 R
3. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 33.00 486
4. Marko VRANJEŠ 01 Olymp, BL 33.35 471
5. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 34.05 442

Otvoreno/Open

1. Čaba SILAĐI 90 Vojvodina, NS 27.61 830 Q
2. Kristian LAKATOŠ 97 PS Vojvodine, SRB 28.71 738 Q
3. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 PS Vojvodine, SRB 29.50 680 Q
4. Igor GOLOVIN 89 Khabarovsk, KH 29.71 666 Q
5. Jovan BOJIČIĆ 97 11. April, BG 30.13 638 Q
6. Peter HRINDA 91 Royal, SVK 30.88 593 Q
7. Boško ADŽIĆ 98 11. April, BG 31.42 563 Q
8. Marko KOLOVIĆ 02 Polet, SO 31.53 557 Q
9. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 31.89 538 R

10. Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 00 Budva, BU 31.97 534 R
11. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 33.00 486
12. Marko VRANJEŠ 01 Olymp, BL 33.35 471
13. Dragoslav MITROVIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 33.52 463
14. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 33.70 456
15. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 33.97 445
16. Aleksa GOLIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 33.99 444
17. Evgeny ESKIN 75 Žemčužina, RUS 34.05 442

Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, HN 34.05 442
19. Boris ŠARIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 34.47 426
20. Andrej KRMINAC 03 Olymp, BL 34.95 409
21. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 35.05 405
22. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 35.95 376
23. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 36.18 368
24. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 37.00 344
25. Pavle SUNDERIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 37.42 333
26. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 Nikšić, NK 37.48 331
27. Nikola SRDIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 37.91 320
28. Ivan STANČEVIĆ 03 Olymp, BL 38.42 308
29. Nenad LASICA 05 Arena 2015, NS 39.30 287
30. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 40.42 264
31. Danilo PUTNIK 06 Olymp, BL 40.68 259
32. Miloš RACA 04 Olymp, BL 41.54 243
33. Pavle MILAKOVIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 42.21 232
34. Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 43.13 217
35. Marko SUKOVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 43.57 211
36. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 44.48 198
37. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 44.65 196
38. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 45.07 190
39. Vuk VUKČEVIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 45.43 186
40. Aleksa PRODANOVIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 46.21 177
41. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 48.23 155
42. Petar RACKOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 48.85 149
43. Matija NEŠOVANOVIĆ 08 C.Zvezda, BG 50.71 134
44. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 50.77 133
45. Marko OMČIKUS 06 Olymp, BL 50.86 132
46. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 51.54 127
47. Andrej ČOLIĆ 07 Olymp, BL 52.37 121
48. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 52.62 119
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. Andrey IVANIN 10 Žemčužina, RUS 53.39 114
50. Marko ZEČEVIĆ 08 Butterfly, NK 54.10 110
51. Relja TUBIĆ 08 Olymp, BL 55.14 104
52. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 55.45 102
53. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:00.85 77
54. Andrija JANJIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 1:00.96 77

DSQ Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 42.40


